
DATE : 05.11.2024 NAME MOBILE NO. NAME MOBILE NO

Prabhakaran PET 9940736120

Karthi PET 6382048486

Maaran PET 8883756889

Kathirvel PET 6382999691

Dhanam yoganand PET 9976419948 Ramachandran PET 9965183249

P Suresh PET 979133829 Rakash PET 9952577610

Chandrashekhar PET 8760213921 Karthikeyan PET 9791939978

Ratana Kumar PET 9677766822

Arul PET  9514480999

Boopathi PET 9698176620

Ranjith Prasad PET 6374560374

Ratn sabhapati PET 9095897973

Gawri Shankar PET 6379720233

Murugesan PET 9688077662

Gowtham PET 9095772901 Gopinath PET 8270099323

SundaraRaj PET 8072211753 Murugesh PET 7339312824

Ranjith Kumar PET 9842550679 Pari PET  9095703140

Manikam PET 6381263899

Senthil Kumar PET 8667651643

Yuvaraj PET  9965557429

Janarthanam  PET 8072974826

Prabhu  PET 9677551847

Ganesan  PET 9360590498

Kamaraj  PET 9994866321

Jagadish PET 9840501678 Minisamy  PET 9842335643

Manoharan PET 9942976667 Sakthivel  A S  PET 9788644373

Shiva Kumar PET 7373230888 Vivekanandhan  PET 9865839080

Palanisamy  S  PET 9788008071

Suthagaran  L  PET 9790292002

Ayandurai  PET 9942580638

RECEPTION COMMITTEE AT  BUS STATION

DATE : 05.11.2024 

TIME 10.00 PM - 

7.00 AM

RECEPTION COMMITTEE AT  BUS STATION

TRANSPORT COMMITTEE

TRANSPORT COMMITTEE

RECEPTION COMMITTEE AT  BUS STATION TRANSPORT COMMITTEE

DATE : 05.11.2024 

TIME 8.00 AM - 

2.00 PM

DATE : 05.11.2024  

TIME 2.00 PM - 

10.00 PM



S.NO NAME SCHOOL NAME MOBILE NO.

1 A  Suresh   PET Railway Colony 8825473247

2 Kathirvel PET AET MHSS Periyavalasu 9788497048

3 Jacson Arun Das PET GHSS Elamatur 9443171397

4 Stalin PET  GHSS Thindal 6380334323

1 Jai Shankar  PET GMBHSS Kamthapadi 8973419479

2 Vimal PET Grace MHSS Bhavani 8072 704325 

3 VelmuruganPET GHSS Lakhapuram 7010997119

4  Stalin PET GHSS Thindal 638033 4323

1 Chinna thambi PET Esa vidyalaya perumalpalayam 8220799 390

2 Murugan PET GB HSS V.Chathiram 9787753346

3  Umashankar PET  Janani MHSS 9715539731

4 Karthikeyan PET Visvesvaraya MUHS 8903121460

1 Sakthivel PET GBHSS  Bhavani 9994472326

2 Prabhakaran PET Navarasam 9095151446

3 Mohana Saravanan PET HSS Erode 9443793648

4 Ashok Kumar PET Thamarai MHS Thamraipalayam  9965770414

1 Prakash PET Siddharth MHSS Erode 9080867884

2 Sudhakar PET Rajendra MHSS padakpatt 9952577610

3 Dhanabal PET Dhanabalpet MPL HS ek Vila 9790502498

4 Rajkumar PET T Mothers MHSS Bhavani 9976979718

1 Dhanam yoganand PET E K M High school 9976419948

2 P Suresh PET KVM HSS perundurai 979133829

RDS ERODE STATE LEVEL ATHLETIC MEET -2024

Reception Committee &Transport committee

05/11/2024                            RAILWAY STATION 7.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

05/11/2024                            RAILWAY STATION 1.00 PM TO 7.00 PM

05/11/2024                            RAILWAY STATION 7.00 PM TO 12.00 AM

06/11/2024                            RAILWAY STATION 6.00 AM TO 10.00 AM

05/11/2024                            BUS STAND 7.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

06/11/2024                            RAILWAY STATION 12.00 AM TO 6.00 AM



3 Chandrashekhar PET Swami Vivekananda MHSS Perundurai8760213921

4 Prabhakaran PET GHSS.Kumalanukuttai 9940736120

1 Gowtham PET Sainik HSS Pudhapadi 9095772901

2 SundaraRaj PET P K P Swamy MHSS Kalyanipuram 8072211753

3 Karthikeyan PET GB HSS Perundurai 9842550678

4 Ranjith Kumar PET KKN MHSS Rangapalayam 9842550679

05/11/2024                             BUS STAND 1.00 PM TO 7.00 PM



1 Jagadish PET Nandi MHSS 9840501678

2 Manoharan PET PKN HSS Nasiyanur 9942976667

3 Shiva Kumar PET GHSS Vellore 7373230888

4 Poopathi PET PKP Swami MHSS 9698176620

1  Karthi PET  SSV HSS Sivagiri 6382048486

2 Maaran PET GHSS Minnapalayam 8883756889

3 Kathirvel PET GB HSS Modakurichi 6382999691

4 Ramachandran PET Isha Vidyalaya MHSS 9965183249

1 Rakash PET Rajendran MHSS Padakpatti 9952577610

2 Karthikeyan PET KVM HSS Perundurai 9791939978

3 Ratana Kumar PET GHS Ammapalayam Cell 9677766822

4 Arul PET Hindu Kalvi Nilayam, Erode  9514480999

S.NO NAME SCHOOL NAME MOBILE NO.

1  Ravi Kumar PET Ashram MHS 9080993433

2  Raghupati PET Sarada MHSS Gov 9344805732

3 Kamaraj PET KVM HSS kanchikoil 8973767148

4 Sankarpet PET  MUHS Erode 9942496 827

1 Dhanushkodi PET GHSS NG Valasu 8072522998

2 Dinesh PET MRS MHSS Kolapalaur 8098319463

3 Ram pet udhaya PET Gurukulam MHSS GOBI 9688882626

4 Immanuel PET GHS Sathy 9578790668

1 Manikandan PET Srividyalaya Gobi 7904745457

2 Jaya parumal PET GHSS Ganpatipalayam 9715334353

3 Ranjith Prasad PET Sathy 6374560374

4 Ratn sabhapati PET KKNMHSS Rangapalayam 9095897973

06/11/2024                             BUS STAND 6.00 AM TO 10.00 AM

05/11/2024                             BUS STAND 7.00 PM TO 12.00AM

06/11/2024                            BUS STAND 12.00 AM TO 6.00 AM

08/11/2024                            RAILWAY STATION 7.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

08/11/2024                            RAILWAY STATION 1.00 PM TO 7.00 PM

08/11/2024                            RAILWAY STATION 7.00 PM TO 12.00 AM



1 Gawri Shankar PET Srividyalaya MHSS Gobi 6379720233

2 2. Murugesan PET Krishna Jyothi mhss Erode 9688077662

3 Gopinath PET Bannari Amman MHSS Sathy 8270099323

4 Murugesh PET MMEHSS P Puliyampatti 7339312824

1 A  Suresh   PET Railway Colony 8825473247

2 Kathirvel PET AET MHSS Periyavalasu 9788497048

3 Jacson Arun Das PET GHSS Elamatur 9443171397

4 Stalin PET  GHSS Thindal 6380334323

09/11/2024                             RAILWAY STATION  6.00 AM TO 10.00 AM

09/11/2024                            RAILWAY STATION 12.00 AM TO 6.00 AM



1 Pari PET  Carmel MHSS Erode 9095703140

2 Manikam PET SSVN MHSS 6381263899

3 Senthil Kumar PET PUMS Teacher colony 8667651643

4 Yuvaraj PET  GBHSS Perundurai 9965557429

1 Stalin PET URC MHSS Thindal 8883668282

2 Selvaraj PET GHS Kaikolapalayam 9842765475

3 Balamurugan PET Sri Sathya Sai Chittoor 9865228630

4 Muthukumar PD  Rajendran MHSS, Vadugapatti 8870893585

1 Kulanthai Sami PET GHSS Thamirayapalayam 6379746949

2 Meikandan PET   GBHSS Bhavani 9894309931

3 Saravana bava PET  Kamaraj MHSS Nambiyur 9789704136

4 Krishnamurthy PET GBHSS Chittoor 9942604145

1 Mohan Sundaram PET Al Ameen MHSS Erode 9965226322

2 Pawan rajas PET Modakurichi 9443987425

3 Prabhu PET MRG GHSS V Chatram 9443963184

1 Dhanam yoganand PET E K M High School 9976419948

2 P Suresh PET KVM HSS Perundurai 979133829

3 Chandrashekhar PET  Swami Vivekananda MHSS Perundurai8760213921

4 Prabhakaran PET GHSS.Kumalanukuttai 9940736120

09/11/2024                             BUS STAND 6.00 AM TO 10.00 AM

08/11/2024                             BUS STAND 1.00 PM TO 7.00 PM

08/11/2024                             BUS STAND 7.00 PM TO 12.00AM

09/11/2024                            BUS STAND 12.00 AM TO 6.00 AM

08/11/2024                            BUS STAND 7.00 AM TO 1.00 PM


